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Payment Receipt
Generated On 25/10/2021

Remita Retrieval Reference (RRR)

3405-4963-2925

PAYER INFORMATION

NAME ADEGBITE TEMITOPE RACHAEL

EMAIL DELIKUNSENTERPRISENIGLTD@GMAIL.COM

PHONE NUMBER 08057180104

PAYMENT DETAILS

PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT REF SERVICE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (NGN) CHARGES (NGN) VAT ON CHARGES (NGN) TOTAL (NGN)

25/10/2021 340549632925 SCHOOL FEES 38,500.00 342.50 25.69 38,868.19

TOTAL PAID 38,500.00 342.50 25.69 38,868.19

TOTAL AMOUNT 38,868.19

BALANCE DUE 0.00

BILLER REQUIRED INFORMATION

PAYMENT CHANNEL INFORMATION

PAYMENT CHANNEL

Card Payment

MASKED CARD PAN AUTHORIZATION REF

8465370658 -

CARD SCHEME

You can contact Remita Support at support@remita.net or on +234 1 280 5182, 0803 555 5051

Valid
 only 

upon ve
rif

icatio
n at

www.re
mita

.net

FG
G

C
 A

K
U

R
E 

- 
05

17
02

60
43

00


